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Education K-16

SD 4 Sen. Brandon Creighton (R)Chair:
EXT E1.606

512-463-0104 Brandon.Creighton@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Brandon.Creighton@senate.texas.gov;Donna.Campbell@senate.texas.gov;Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov;

Brent.Hagenbuch@senate.texas.gov;Adam.Hinojosa@senate.texas.gov;Phil.King@senate.texas.gov;José.Mené

ndez@senate.texas.gov;Mayes.Middleton@senate.texas.gov;Tan.Parker@senate.texas.gov;Angela.Paxton@sen

ate.texas.gov;Royce.West@senate.texas.gov

Education K-16

SD 25 Sen. Donna Campbell (R)Vice Chair:
CAP 3E.18

512-463-0125 Donna.Campbell@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 7 Sen. Paul Bettencourt (R)Members:
CAP 3E.16

512-463-0107 Paul.Bettencourt@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 30 Sen. Brent Hagenbuch (R)Members:
CAP GE.7

512-463-0130 Brent.Hagenbuch@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
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See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 27 Sen. Adam Hinojosa (R)Members:
EXT E1.712

512-463-0127 Adam.Hinojosa@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:

​

Education K-16

SD 10 Sen. Phil King (R)Members:
CAP GE.5

512-463-0110 Phil.King@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 26 Sen. José Menéndez (D)Members:
EXT E1.610

512-463-0126 José.Menéndez@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
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See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 11 Sen. Mayes Middleton (R)Members:
EXT E1.706

512-463-0111 Mayes.Middleton@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 12 Sen. Tan Parker (R)Members:
EXT E1.608

512-463-0112 Tan.Parker@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 8 Sen. Angela Paxton (R)Members:
CAP 3E.10

512-463-0108 Angela.Paxton@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
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See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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Education K-16

SD 23 Sen. Royce West (D)Members:
CAP 1E.05

512-463-0123 Royce.West@senate.texas.gov

COMMITTEE LINK

OFFICE LINK

DISTRICT MAP

CAPITOL DIRECTORY

Committee Staffers for Member:

​
​
​

See Chair for Committee Member Emails:
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